KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-552
2016-551
2016-550
2016-549
2016-548
2016-547
2016-546
2016-545
2016-544
2016-543
2016-542
2016-541
2016-540
2016-539
2016-538
2016-537
2016-536
2016-535
2016-534
2016-533
2016-532
2016-531
2016-530
2016-529
2016-528
2016-527
2016-526
2016-525
2016-524
2016-523
2016-522
2016-521
2016-520
2016-519
2016-518
2016-517
2016-516
2016-515
2016-514
2016-513
2016-512
2016-511
2016-510
2016-509
2016-508
2016-507
2016-506
2016-505

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/07/16 23:5423:54:27
01/07/16 23:4423:44:29
01/07/16 23:4123:41:37
01/07/16 23:2423:24:18
01/07/16 22:4322:43:26
01/07/16 21:2721:27:42
01/07/16 21:0621:06:00
01/07/16 20:5420:54:11
01/07/16 20:4220:42:48
01/07/16 20:1820:18:37
01/07/16 20:0020:00:37
01/07/16 19:3519:35:45
01/07/16 19:1119:11:30
01/07/16 19:0119:01:28
01/07/16 18:5718:57:29
01/07/16 18:5118:51:24
01/07/16 18:4918:49:53
01/07/16 18:3718:37:09
01/07/16 18:2418:24:48
01/07/16 18:1218:12:23
01/07/16 17:1817:18:03
01/07/16 17:1517:15:43
01/07/16 17:0917:09:20
01/07/16 17:0217:02:07
01/07/16 16:5516:55:04
01/07/16 16:5416:54:22
01/07/16 16:5116:51:01
01/07/16 16:4416:44:33
01/07/16 16:4116:41:17
01/07/16 16:3316:33:37
01/07/16 16:3216:32:24
01/07/16 16:2516:25:45
01/07/16 16:1816:18:21
01/07/16 16:1516:15:55
01/07/16 16:0816:08:43
01/07/16 16:0316:03:35
01/07/16 15:4115:41:07
01/07/16 15:1515:15:05
01/07/16 15:1315:13:05
01/07/16 14:5814:58:00
01/07/16 14:3814:38:52
01/07/16 14:2814:28:00
01/07/16 14:2514:25:59
01/07/16 14:1714:17:35
01/07/16 13:5713:57:48
01/07/16 13:5613:56:14
01/07/16 13:4613:46:40
01/07/16 13:3813:38:22

18
18
18
18
205
D190
205
205
205
210
210
202
205
205
205
206
205
205
205
205
205
205
D190
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
227
205
205
205
205
205
205
20
D190
LT138
20
20
20
20
20
20

Location/Address

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KING...

BURGER KING

SUPER 8 MOTEL

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

RR TRACKS

130 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

107 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

126 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
148 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

WURTS ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

WEST BROOK LANE, KINGSTON

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGST...

BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
AARON CT @ WESTBROOK LN, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
53 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

126 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

UC MENTAL HEALTH

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

QUALITY GOLD & SILVER TRADING

407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
HARASSMENT 27

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CHECK WELFARE 111

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
WARRANT ARREST 81A
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOLLOW-UP 04F

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
LARCENY 44

UNATTENDED DEATH 56

ROBBERY 46

CHECK WELFARE 111

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...
MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H2
R2

H1
H1
TOT

R1

TI

TI

TI

TI

TI

WT
TI
TI
H3
R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-504
2016-503
2016-502
2016-501
2016-500
2016-499
2016-498
2016-497
2016-496
2016-495
2016-494
2016-493
2016-492
2016-491
2016-490
2016-489
2016-488
2016-487
2016-486
2016-485
2016-484
2016-483
2016-482
2016-481
2016-480
2016-479
2016-478
2016-477
2016-476
2016-475
2016-474
2016-473
2016-472
2016-471
2016-470
2016-469
2016-468

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/07/16 13:3013:30:08
01/07/16 13:2413:24:02
01/07/16 12:0912:09:41
01/07/16 12:0412:04:00
01/07/16 12:0312:03:13
01/07/16 11:3911:39:53
01/07/16 11:3711:37:37
01/07/16 11:2611:26:39
01/07/16 11:0711:07:53
01/07/16 11:0011:00:49
01/07/16 10:3610:36:45
01/07/16 10:3010:30:07
01/07/16 10:1510:15:06
01/07/16 10:1310:13:58
01/07/16 09:4209:42:12
01/07/16 09:3309:33:45
01/07/16 09:3109:31:20
01/07/16 09:2509:25:35
01/07/16 09:2409:24:13
01/07/16 09:1809:18:38
01/07/16 09:0709:07:40
01/07/16 09:0109:01:44
01/07/16 08:5908:59:59
01/07/16 08:5908:59:19
01/07/16 08:4908:49:09
01/07/16 08:4308:43:17
01/07/16 08:3608:36:42
01/07/16 08:1908:19:49
01/07/16 08:0608:06:25
01/07/16 07:5707:57:55
01/07/16 07:0007:00:08
01/07/16 04:1604:16:00
01/07/16 03:2403:24:12
01/07/16 02:2802:28:50
01/07/16 00:5000:50:37
01/07/16 00:3400:34:24
01/07/16 00:2000:20:34

20
LT138
LT138
LT138
20
LT138
20

20
LT138
20

20

20

20

20

20
LT138
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
217
217
217
217
217
217

Location/Address

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
23 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

95 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE
BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ISLAND DOCK

TEMPLE EMANUEL

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

CONWAY PLACE @ HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
FORSYTH NATURE CENTER

ROTARY PARK

15 DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

UPAC

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

13 PLYMOUTH AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

127 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

100 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
27 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

EDP 98E

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
TRESPASS 61

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOOT PATROL 68A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
FOLLOW-UP 04F

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CROSSING GUARD OUT 118C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT CHECK 81

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT

H2

TI
WT

WT
TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 85



